Affil '?Wdﬁ %&/ﬂ\ FF;’43405J?‘}

N b B by e

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
Dt.

; dz e éﬁ‘ Sc,,oo
s o )

PRAKASH HIGHER SEGONHAHY SCHOOL, AHMEDABAD-54.

(A Minority Educational Institution)

(Affiliated to C.B.S.E. Delhi)
Near Sandesh Press, Bodakdev, AHMEDABAD-380 054. (GUJARAT)

Website : www.prakashcbseschool.edu.in

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

BOOK_ No.
PEN:- 20647464957

Name of the Pupil:

Mother's Name

Father's/Guardian’s Name:

Nationality :

Religion:

Place of Birth :

Date of Birth accord.to Adm. Register(in Fig)
(in words)

Whether the Candidate befongs to SC or ST:
Last School Attended- !

Date of Admission:

Class to which admitted:

Class in which the pupil studied since:
whether qualified for prom.to the fiigher class
Subjects Studied:

Number of working days:

No.of days present:

Month upto whick the school dues paid:
Any fee concession availed, if so, :
'iVﬁetﬁeﬂ‘f(}ad?t/Bo;Smut/g‘fr{g‘uid}
Games played or extra curricular activities ;
General Conduct:

Reason for leaving the School:

Date of Leaving the School:

Date of Application for Transfer Certificate:
Date of issue of Certificate:

Any other Remark;

27.03.2025 A

-«

SECg
.

2

&) §
f@'m Hs{y

2024-25

School Code No.: 10002
S.NO :- 43/ STD- XI /24-25
UDISE NO:- 240706103031722197
KRIYA RITESH PATEL
ARPITA PATEL
RITESH PATEL
uUsa
HINDU
NEW JERSEY, USA
18.02.2008
EIGHTEENTH FEBRUARY
TWO THOUSAND EIGHT
NO

06.01.2012
JR.KG
STD.-XI, 2024 - 25

YES
ENGLISH, ACCOUNTANCY,

ECONOMICS, BUSINESS STUDIES,
ENTREPRENEURSHIP
205

172
PAID
NO

VERY GOOD
MOVING ABROAD
21.03.2025
11.03.2025
26.03.2025

PASSED AND PROMOTED TO CLASS - XII

Q gf -
y — J .6%&&51"' — "
Cé@{@y Prakash r@i’éﬂdﬁ@c Schooi

Ahmedabad



