



## PRAKASH HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, AHMEDABAD-54.

(A Minority Educational Institution)

(Affiliated to C.B.S.E. Delhi)

Near Sandesh Press, Bodakdev, AHMEDABAD-380 054. (GUJARAT)

Website : www.prakashcbseeschool.edu.in

### TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

Affiliation No. CBSE/AFF/430001	School Code No. : 10002	
G.R./AdmNo. 4054	BOOK No. 2024-25	S.NO :- 43/STD- XI /24-25
PEN:- 20647464957	UDISE NO:- 240706103031722197	
1 Name of the Pupil:	KRIYA RITESH PATEL	
2 Mother's Name :	ARPITA PATEL	
3 Father's/Guardian's Name:	RITESH PATEL	
4 Nationality :	USA	
5 Religion:	HINDU	
6 Place of Birth :	NEW JERSEY, USA	
7 Date of Birth accord.to Adm.Register(in Fig)	18.02.2008	
(in words)	EIGHTEENTH FEBRUARY	
	TWO THOUSAND EIGHT	
8 Whether the Candidate belongs to SC or ST:	NO	
9 Last School Attended:	-	
	-	
10 Date of Admission:	06.01.2012	
11 Class to which admitted:	JR.KG	
12 Class in which the pupil studied since:	STD.- XI , 2024 - 25	
13 whether qualified for prom.to the higher class	YES	
14 Subjects Studied:	ENGLISH, ACCOUNTANCY, ECONOMICS, BUSINESS STUDIES, ENTREPRENEURSHIP	
	205	
15 Number of working days:	172	
16 No.of days present:	PAID	
17 Month upto which the school dues paid:	NO	
18 Any fee concession availed,if so, :	-	
19 WhetherNCCcadet/BoyScout/GirlGuide	-	
20 Games played or extra curricular activities :	-	
21 General Conduct:	VERY GOOD	
22 Reason for leaving the School:	MOVING ABROAD	
23 Date of Leaving the School:	21.03.2025	
24 Date of Application for Transfer Certificate:	11.03.2025	
25 Date of issue of Certificate:	26.03.2025	
26 Any other Remark:	PASSED AND PROMOTED TO CLASS - XII	
Dt. 27.03.2025		
<i>Richa Tiwari</i> CLASS TEACHER	<i>[Signature]</i> Checked By	<i>[Signature]</i> Principal Prakash Higher Sec. School Ahmedabad

